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SPECIFICATIONS

Advantages of  Klay Klompie Ti les

PRODUCT ID

DESCRIPTION

FINISH

COLOURS

KT230 | KT305 | KT390   

Klompie Tile 230 | 305 | 390

Smooth or Travertine 

Chai

Call: 021 884 4589
Direct Sales Line: 087 997 1200

Latte

Klompie tiles are consistently sized with a natural colour variation, making installation
straightforward and efficient. Their versatility allows for various laying patterns. In addition
to their practical benefits, Klompie tiles enhance the visual appeal of structures. 

Whether you're cladding columns, crafting elegant arches, designing braai areas, constructing
pizza ovens, or finishing verandas and step edges, these tiles offer a durable and
aesthetically pleasing solution.

Allow 1.5% size variation

KT230

230 X 35 X 16

KT305

KT390

Length x Height x Thickness

305 X 35 X 16
Length x Height x Thickness

390 X 35 X 16
Length x Height x Thickness

0.27kg

0.33kg

0.47kg

90/m    

70/m    

56/m   

10mm grout joint

2

2

10mm grout joint

2

10mm grout joint

230

305

390
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